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Session 13 A

PT. 20 PAŹ 2023  11,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 112  (60kg) BADER Ilia MLP

SZAFARZ Nikodem MAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZPM DRAPIKOWSKI Jan SL

SWI

DSL

OP

PKR

FALKIEWICZ Artur

GAJDA Michal

JAZDZYK Roman

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

STRAK Arkadiusz

30:27

27:30

28:29

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 113  (60kg) MAŃKA Mikolaj WLP

SULECKI Jakub MAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SL FALKIEWICZ Artur SWI

DSL

ZPM

OP

PKR

GAJDA Michal

JAZDZYK Roman

DRAPIKOWSKI Jan

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

STRAK Arkadiusz

28:29

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 114  (67kg) DAWIEC Michal MLP

GREJBER Mateusz MAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PKR STRAK Arkadiusz SL

SWI

DSL

ZPM

OP

FALKIEWICZ Artur

GAJDA Michal

JAZDZYK Roman

DRAPIKOWSKI Jan

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 115  (67kg) SZOT Oliwier SL

SULECKI Pawel MAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWI GAJDA Michal SL

DSL

ZPM

OP

MAZ

FALKIEWICZ Artur

JAZDZYK Roman

DRAPIKOWSKI Jan

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

TUROWSKI Pawel

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 116  (71kg) URBAN Mateusz ZPM

HOFMAN Damian SL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAZ TUROWSKI Pawel SL

DSL

ZPM

OP

PKR

FALKIEWICZ Artur

JAZDZYK Roman

DRAPIKOWSKI Jan

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

STRAK Arkadiusz

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 117  (71kg) ZNAMIEC Cezary MAZ

WOJTASIŃSKI Mateusz DSL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OP ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz SL

SWI

DSL

ZPM

PKR

FALKIEWICZ Artur

GAJDA Michal

JAZDZYK Roman

DRAPIKOWSKI Jan

STRAK Arkadiusz

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 118  (+92kg) KOPERA Oskar LBU

WARDYN Pawel ZPM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DSL JAZDZYK Roman SL

SWI

OP

PKR

MAZ

FALKIEWICZ Artur

GAJDA Michal

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

STRAK Arkadiusz

TUROWSKI Pawel

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

29:27

RED

BLUE

8 119  (+92kg) TUTAK Adam PKR

SAJDA Pawel DSL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZPM DRAPIKOWSKI Jan SWI

DSL

OP

PKR

MAZ

GAJDA Michal

JAZDZYK Roman

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

STRAK Arkadiusz

TUROWSKI Pawel

29:28

27:30

28:29

30:27

28:29
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Session 14 B

PT. 20 PAŹ 2023  11,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 120  (80kg) ROMAŃSKI Mukhammadali ZPM

MASCIANICA Jakub WM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAZ PAWLAK Krzysztof LUB

PDL

PKR

WLP

POM

DEBICKI Robert

IWANIUK Adrian

BAJEK Tadeusz

WOJCIESZAK Piotr

ŁYSAK Józef

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 121  (80kg) TRZASKOWSKI Marcin ZPM

GUZNICZAK Wojciech WLP

RED W.O.

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PDL IWANIUK Adrian LUB

MAZ

PKR

WLP

POM

DEBICKI Robert

PAWLAK Krzysztof

BAJEK Tadeusz

WOJCIESZAK Piotr

ŁYSAK Józef

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 122  (86kg) STRASZEWSKI Jakub MAZ

BUBICZ Mateusz PKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SL CEL Marcin MAZ

PDL

PKR

WLP

POM

PAWLAK Krzysztof

IWANIUK Adrian

BAJEK Tadeusz

WOJCIESZAK Piotr

ŁYSAK Józef

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:25

RED

BLUE

4 123  (86kg) SUMERA Kamil MLP

TKACZ Dawid ZPM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WLP WOJCIESZAK Piotr LUB

MAZ

PDL

PKR

SL

DEBICKI Robert

PAWLAK Krzysztof

IWANIUK Adrian

BAJEK Tadeusz

CEL Marcin

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number WP Win on points
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